

ग्रीष्म ऋतु वृष्टि मा. २४ मज्ज
(M.M.G.S. SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Daulhanga-1

DIVISION

Haryokhat

SUB-DIVISION

3602

Measurement Book

दि. १८/११/२०११ मा. ३१/११/२०११

2nd on APC Bill. dt - 20/12/2023

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	Construction of road				
	from Pothiyagachhi to Dalit				
	basti Rasulpur				
Agency	- Asst Kumar Roy				
Agreement No.	59/SED/2020-21 (MMGSY-SE)				
Date of Commencement (as per w/order)	:- 24/09/2020				
Date of Completion (as per w/order)	:- 23/09/2021				
Date of actual Completion	:- In Progress				

ABSTRACT OF COST

Item No-01 Construction of reference
f working benchmarks
- - - - - E/I
Qty v/p - 05 of TMB

3 Nos @ Rs. ₹128.22 each = Rs. 12385.00

Item No-02 Construction of
reference pillars - - - E/I
Qty v/p - 05 of TMB

11 Nos @ Rs. ₹1895.53 each = Rs. 20850.00

Item No-03 Clearing & grubbing
road land - - - E/I

0.7245 Ha V/P - 05 of TMB

0.2280 Ha V/P - 08 of TMB

4.750 0.9525 Ha @ Rs. ₹52970.33 per Ha = Rs. 50322.00

Item No-04 Excavation for road work in
soil with hydraulic - - - E/I
Qty v/p - 05 of TMB

37.875 m³ @ Rs. ₹75.57 per m³ = Rs. 2862.00

Total = Rs. 86419.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
			B.F-B.		86419.00
<u>Item No-05</u>	Construction of embankment with materials obtained - - - E/I				
	Lead upto 1000 m				
	Qty V/P-11 of TMB				
	1533.76 m ³ @B.	190.35 Per m ³ =B.			292005.00
<u>Item No-06</u>	Construction of embankment with materials obtained - - - E/I				
	Lead upto 100 m				
	Qty V/P-11 of TMB				
	3579.24 m ³ @B.	154.28 Per m ³ =B.			552205.00
<u>Item No-08</u>	Construction of G.S.B.				
	47.10 m ³ V/P-05 of TMB.				
	1432.80 m ³ V/P-12 of TMB.				
	1479.90 m ³ @B.	2862.23 Per m ³ =B.			4235814.00
<u>Item No-09</u>	Providing laying spreading & compacting of WBM Gr-II				
	Qty V/P-05 of TMB				
	102.16 m ³ @B.	3574.04 Per m ³ =B.			365124.00
<u>Item No-13</u>	Construction of unreinforced C.C Pavements - E/I				
	Qty V/P-06 of TMB.				
	124.44 m ³ @B.	7033.27 Per m ³ =B.			875220.00
Total=B					6406787.00

Continuation